CORPUS DE CROSSWORD

A BURNING QUESTION

SWAP MEET

26

S

25

L

E

24

E

M|l C| A

HI A M

G|A| M




TWENTY-FOUR SKIDDOO

33

32

15

18

21

I
Ol DJ| O

23

31

41

58

61

28

S

S

27

O] O

64

AJN]J]OJ]N

W] W] E

“CHANGE” OF HEART
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READ BETWEEN THE LINES
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